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Mese di luglio

KM PER SERVIZI EFFETTUATI

NUMERO KM MEDI

TIPO DI SERVIZIO

ADI ESTEMPORANEA

ADI MACCHINA IN CONVENZIO
ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE
CONVENZIONE

DIALIZZATI

SERV.INTERNO

SERV.SOCIALE

SIERRA

TOTALI

sabato 24 ottobre 2015

DI SERVIZI
17

56

217
85
33
71
98

584

20,76
20,30
15,14
26,04
2532
22,27
23,00
30,64

25,34

TOTALI
353

1.165

106
5.650
2.152

735
1.633
3.003

14.797
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%

2,39%
7,87%
0,72%

38,18%

14,54%
4,97%

11,04%

20,29%



